
Friday 01-09-23 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat via Zoom
Saturday 02-09-23 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club
Saturday 02-09-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 03-09-23
Monday 04-09-23
Tuesday 05-09-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 06-09-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 07-09-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 07-09-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Thursday 07-09-23 20:00 Wellness: Getting the most out of life
Friday 08-09-23 10:30 Ian White's stone-setting at Cheshunt
Saturday 09-09-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Saturday 09-09-23 19:30 - 23:00 Selichot & Film at 434

Sunday 10-09-23 10:30 Choir rehearsal
Sunday 10-09-23 09:45 HaMakom term begins
Sunday 10-09-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Sunday 10-09-23 16:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 11-09-23 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 12-09-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 12-09-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 13-09-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 14-09-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 14-09-23 20:00 Hon Offs
Friday 15-09-23 19:00 Erev Rosh Hashanah
Saturday 16-09-23 10:30 1st Day Rosh Hashanah
Sunday 17-09-23 10:30 2nd Day Intergenerational Rosh Hashanah Service & Kiddush
Sunday 17-09-23 14:00 Tashlich at Yeading Walk Open Space
Monday 18-09-23
Tuesday 19-09-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 20-09-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 21-09-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 21-09-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 22-09-23
Saturday 23-09-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 24-09-23 10:30 MacMillan Coffee Morning and Sukkah decorating
Sunday 24-09-23 19:00 Kol Nidre (Fast begins 18:40)
Monday 25-09-23 10:30 Yom Kippur (fast ends 19.40)
Tuesday 26-09-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 26-09-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 27-09-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 28-09-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 28-09-23 12:45 Bistro & Debbie's last day as Administrator
Friday 29-09-23 19:00 Erev Sukkot with Soup and Sushi in the Sukkah
Saturday 30-09-23 10:30 Sukkot - waving the lulav & Kiddush in the Sukkah
Saturday 30-09-23 11:15 Torah Tots in the Sukkah

Saturday 30-09-23
19:00- 10:30 
Sun 1/10

Sukkot Sleepover

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR SEPTEMBER 2023                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Sunday 01-10-23
Monday 02-10-23 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 03-10-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Tuesday 03-10-23 20:00 Social, Supper and Shi’ur in the Sukkah
Wednesday 04-10-23 19:45 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 05-10-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 06-10-23 19:00 Erev Simchat Torah with light supper & Kiddush
Saturday 07-10-23 10:30 Simchat Torah
Sunday 08-10-23
Monday 09-10-23 16:00 Stories for Life
Tuesday 10-10-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 10-10-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 11-10-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 12-10-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 13-10-23
Saturday 14-10-23 10:30 Shabbat Service. Shabbat Bereishit 
Sunday 15-10-23 12:30 Olive Rose's stone-setting at Edgwarebury
Sunday 15-10-23 14:30 William Sabel's stone-setting in Oxford
Sunday 15-10-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Monday 16-10-23
Tuesday 17-10-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 17-10-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 18-10-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 19-10-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 19-10-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 20-10-23 19:00 Erev Shabbat in Jeremy & Nicky's home with chavurah meal.
Saturday 21-10-23 10:30 Shabbat Service. Auf  Ruf for Natalie Adams and Craig Moss

Sunday 22-10-23
Monday 23-10-23
Tuesday 24-10-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 25-10-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 26-10-23
Thursday 26-10-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 26-10-23 12:45
Thursday 26-10-23 20:00 Book Group: People like Us (with author Louise Fein)
Friday 27-10-23
Saturday 28-10-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 29-10-23 19:45 Bistro in the Dark
Monday 30-10-23
Tuesday 31-10-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 31-10-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR OCTOBER 2023                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


